2022 Ninja" 400 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Suspension/Shock Absorber

F2151

921548

420368
92049A

}é& _©
g 92049A
AN
B
42036A/€f r);'l\‘ /ﬁlmj

92046 92210

92049A 92139

39111 ///Q§;> 42036 9) 39111
/? 7 ;3
Gy,

©
//jéjjjjgféfy 92055 R 4085
92210 6?5 §

//ESfBL———92139
92210A

42036C 92154

92154A

o A 92049

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2022 Ninja“ 400 ABS
PARTS LIST
Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)

ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)

SLEEVE,12.1X20X83 (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,10.1X17X83 (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,10.1X17X40.5 (Ref # 42036B)
SLEEVE,10.1X18X40.5 (Ref # 42036C)
SHOCKABSORBER,BLACK+BLK (Ref # 45014)
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM172425 (Ref # 92046)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,MHA17245.7F (Ref # 92049A)
RING-0,19.8X2.2 (Ref # 92055)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)
BUSHING,20X23X29 (Ref # 92139)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X105 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X110 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X54 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X60 (Ref # 92154C)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

39007-0438
39111-0363

42036-0807
42036-0808
42036-0809
42036-0810

45014-0605-37S

92046-1273
92049-0133
92049-1223
92055-1215
92092-1058
92139-0890
92154-2810
92154-2811
92154-2813
92154-3771
92210-1139
92210-1150

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2SR N R A AN N DN DN AR A A A AN



