

2022 Ninja® 400 ABS

PARTS LIST

Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)	39007-0438	1
ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)	39111-0363	2
SLEEVE,12.1X20X83 (Ref # 42036)	42036-0807	1
SLEEVE,10.1X17X83 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-0808	1
SLEEVE,10.1X17X40.5 (Ref # 42036B)	42036-0809	1
SLEEVE,10.1X18X40.5 (Ref # 42036C)	42036-0810	1
SHOCKABSORBER,BLACK+BLK (Ref # 45014)	45014-0605-37S	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM172425 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1273	2
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-0133	2
SEAL-OIL,MHA17245.7F (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1223	4
RING-O,19.8X2.2 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1215	2
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)	92092-1058	1
BUSHING,20X23X29 (Ref # 92139)	92139-0890	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X105 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2810	1
BOLT,FLANGED,12X110 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2811	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X54 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2813	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X60 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-3771	2
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1139	4
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1150	1